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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVWERCE SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS: B. COM HONOURS ( CORPORATE ACCOUNTI NG SEM 5
& LAW
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROLMVENT#
ANKUJ RAJPUT CLM01 B- D 6.25CLM602 C C 5.25 CLMb03 B B- 7.75CLM604 B- C 6. 75
2- BL- XX- 00- 5- 1801051 BC M 1 5.466.25 P CLMBO5 B- D 6. 00 CLMBO6 A C 8. 75 CLWs01 B 8. 00
180525 5.66 6. 74
6. 89
ANSHI KA GCEL CLM601 A-  B- 8.50 CLMb02 A- B 8.75CLM03 A B 9.50 CLM604 A- B- 8.50
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801052 GN F 1 7.737.57 P CLMBO5 A- B 8. 75 CLMb06 A A- 9. 75 CLWs01 A 10.00
180526 8.229.29
9.04
ANUSHKA VERMA CLM01 B- C 6. 75 CLM602 B- B- 7.00 CLM603 B B- 7.75CLM604 B- C 6. 75
2- BL- XX- 00- 5- 1801053 BC F 1 6.737.53 P CLMBO5 A- B- 8.50 CLMb06 A B 9. 50 CLWs01 A- 9. 00
180527 7.437.42
7.81
APOORVA UPADHYAY CLM01 C D 5,25 CLM02 C C 6.00 CLM603 A C 8.00 CLMb04 B- B- 7.00
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801054 GN F 1 5.766.64 P CLMBO5 A- D 7.75 CLM6O6 A A 9. 75 CLWs01 A 10.00
180528 6.287.99
7.50
ARTI M TTAL CLM01 G D 4,50 CLMb02 C B- 6. 25 CLM603 A- B- 8.50 CLMb04 B- B- 7.00
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801055 GN F 1 7.446.75 P CLMBO5 A- D 7.75 CLM0O6 A- B- 8. 50 CLW01 A- 9. 00
180529 6. 60 8. 26
7.24
ASH PRASAD CLM01 B D 7.00 CLM602 B- C 6. 75 CLMb03 B B- 7.75 CLM604 B B- 7.75
2- BL- XX- 00- 5- 1801056 BC F 1 6.937.50 P CcLMO5 A- C 8.25CLMB06 A B 9. 50 CLWs01 A 10.00
180530 7.70 8.82
8. 00
ASHU SHARVA CLM01 B- E 5,75 CLM602 C C 6.00 CLM603 A- C 8.25 CLMb04 B B- 7.75
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801057 GN M 1 6.416.90 P CLMBO5 A- D 7.75 CLM0O6 A C 8. 00 CLW01 B 8.00
180531 6.507.29
7.31
AVI RAL SHARMA CLM01 B- D 6.25CLM602 C C 6.00 CLM603 B- D 6.25 CLM604 B- C 6. 75
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801058 GN M 1 5.665.28 P CLMsO5 B D 6. 75 CLMb06 A- C 8. 25 CLW01 B 8.00
180532 5.11 6. 89
6. 81
BHANU PRATAP SI NGH CLM01 C D 5.50 CLM602 B- C 6. 75 CLM603 A- B- 8.50 CLMb04 C B- 6. 25
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801059 GN M 1 7.247.46 P CLMBO5 A- B- 8.50 CLMb06 A B 9. 50 CLWs01 A- 9. 00
180533 7.24 8.29
7.62
| NDUVANSH KUNVAR CLM01 B- D 6.25CLM602 C C 6.00 CLM603 B- C 6. 75 CLMb04 B B- 7.75
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801060 SC M 1 5.416.00 P CLMBO5 A- B- 8.50 CLMp06 B B- 7.75 CLWs01 B 8.00
180534 6.947.84
7.24
| SHAN M TTAL CLM01 B- G 6.50 CLM602 C C 5.25 CLMb03 B B- 7.75 CLM604 B- B- 7.00
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801061 GN M 1 6.026.17 P CLMBO5 A C 8.00 CLMb06 A- A- 9. 00 CLWs01 A- 9. 00
180535 7.18 7. 47
7.39
JASMEET KAUR CLM01 B- C 6. 75CLM602 C C 6.00 CLMb03 B B 8.00 CLMb04 B B- 7.75
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801062 GN F 1 7.057.18 P CLMBO5 A- C 8.25 CLMb06 A- B 8. 75 CLW01 A- 9. 00
180536 7.088.10
7.70
KARTI K SHARVA CLM601 B- D 6.00 CLM602 C C 5.75 CLM603 A- B- 8.50CLMb04 B C 7.50
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801063 GN M 1 6.586.71 P CLMBO5 A- B- 8.50 CLMb06 A B 9. 50 CLWs01 B 8.00
180537 7.327.41
7.66
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LAKSHAY JAI N CLM601 B- D 6.00CLM602 C C 6. 00 CLMb03 B B- 7.75 CLM604 B B- 7.75
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801064 GN M 1 7.957.09 P CLMsO5 B D 7.00 CLMb0O6 A A- 9. 75 CLWs01 A- 9. 00
180538 6.937.39
7.50
LALI T YADAV CLM01 G G 5.00 CLM602 B- C 6.50CLM603 B C 7.50 CLM604 B- C 6. 75
2- BL- XX- 00- 5- 1801065 BC M 1 6.876.78 P CcLMh05 B C 7.50 CLM06 A B 9. 50 CLWs01 A- 9. 00
180539 7.118.01
7.27
MADHU SUDAN CLM01 C D 5.50 CLMb02 B B- 7.75 CLM60O3 B B- 7.75 CLM604 A- C 8.25
2- BL- XX- 00- 5- 1801066 BC M 1 7.387.84 P CLMBO5 A- B- 8.50 CLMb06 A A- 9. 75 CLW01 A- 9. 00
180540 7.78 8. 84
8. 00
MAYANK KULSHRESTHA CLM01 C D 5.50 CLM602 C G 5.00CLM03 B C 7.25 CLM04 C  B- 6. 25
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801067 GN M 1 5.786.05 P CLMBO5 C C 5.75 CLMb06 B B- 7.75 CLWA01 B 8.00
180541 6.69 7. 25
6. 39
MUSKAN KUMARI CLM01 B G 7.25CLM02 C C 5.25 CLMb03 A- B- 8.50 CLMb04 B- B- 7.00
2- BL- XX- 00- 5- 1801068 BC F 1 5.886.67 P CLM05 B C 7.25 CLM606 A A- 9. 75 CLWs01 A- 9. 00
180542 6.69 8.42
7.62
MUSKAN YADAV CLM01 B C 7.50CLM0O2 C C 6.00 CLMb03 B- B 7.25CLM604 C B 5.75
2- BL- XX- 00- 5- 1801069 BC F 1 6.086.46 P CLMBO5 A- D 7.50 CLM606 A A- 9. 75 CLW01 A- 9. 00
180543 6.807.35
7.43
Pl YUSH G RDHAR CLM01 C D 5.50CLM02 C C 5.25 CLM603 B- B- 7.00 CLM604 B- B- 7.00
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801070 GN M 1 6.776.84 P CLMe05 B B- 7.75 CLMb06 B B 8. 00 CLW01 B 8.00
180544 6.838.13
6. 85
POQJA VERVA CLM601 B- D 6.00 CLM602 B- C 6.50 CLMb03 B B- 7.75 CLMb04 B- B 7.25
2- BL- XX- 00- 5-1801071 BC F 1 6.015.78 P CcLM0O5 B- C 6.75 CLMb0O6 A B 9. 50 CLWs01 B 8. 00
180545 6.49 7. 46
7.35
PRI YANSHA MANGAL CLM01 B- C 6. 75 CLMb02 B B 8.00 CLMb03 B B- 7.75CLM604 B- C 6. 75
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801072 GN F 1 6.496.50 P CLMBO5 A C 8. 75 CLMb06 A A- 9. 75 CLWs01 B 8.00
180546 7.48 7. 85
7.97
RAHUL DEV PANDEY CLM01 B D 7.00CLM02 C G 5.75 CLMb03 B B 8.00 CLMb04 B B 8.00
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801073 GN M 1 6.176.93 P CLMBO5 A A- 9.75CLMB06 A B 9. 50 CLWs01 B 8.00
180547 7.758.29
8. 00
RAJEEV KUVAR CLM01 C D 5.25 CLM602 C G 5.00 CLM603 B- B- 7.00 CLM04 B- C 6. 75
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801074 SC M 1 5.745.82 P CM05 C D 5.25 CLMp06 B B 8. 00 CLWs01 B 8.00
180548 6.297.52
6. 35
Rl YA AGRAWAL CLM01 B- D 6.25CLM602 C C 5.25 CLM603 B- B- 7.00 CLMb04 C B- 6. 25
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801075 GN F 1 6.596.83 P CLMBO5 B- C 6. 75 CLMb06 A A- 9. 75 CLWs01 B 8.00
180549 7.44 7. 30
6. 97
SAURAV CHAUDHARY CLM01 B B- 7.75 CLM602 B- C 6.50 CLMb03 A- B 8.75 CLMb04 A- B- 8.50
2- BL- XX- 00- 5- 1801076 BC M 1 7.608.18 P CLMBO5 A- B- 8. 50 CLMb06 A A- 9. 75 CLWs01 A- 9.00
180550 8.589.04
8. 35
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SHUBHAM SAMARTHYA
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801077 GN M 1 6.737.75 P
180551 8.058.75
8. 20
SNI GDHA KATI YAR
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801078 BC F 1 7.527.95 P
180552 7.45 8. 42
8. 04
STUTY CHAUHAN
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801079 GN F 1 7.397.30 P
180553 8.08 8.50
8.24
SUM T CHAUDHARY
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801080 BC M 1 6.006.25 P
180554 6.527.51
7.00
THOVAS JOHN MORRI S
2-BL-XX-00-5-1801081 GN M 1 8.117.84 P
180555 8.12 8. 40
7.85
PRAJAPATI TRAPTI BHAGWATI PRASAD
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801082 GN F 1 6.796.84 P
180556 6.93 8. 15
7.70
TUSHAR GUPTA
2-BL-XX-00-5-1801083 GN M 1 8.717.54 P
180557 8.338.79
8. 39
UVESH
2-BL- XX-00-5-1801084 SC M 1 7.407.96 P
180558 8.30 8.68
8.43
VARSHI KA J1 NDAL
2-BL-XX-00-5-1801085 GN F 1 7.968.09 P
180559 8.60 8. 32
7.97
VI KAS UPADHYAY
2-BL-XX-00-5-1801086 GN M 1 5.716.01 P
180560 5.806.55
6. 54
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